Regular calibration of pressure sensors is becoming increasingly
important for legal, technical and quality assurance-related reasons.
As a manufacturer, we offer professional support. For instance,
we inspect and calibrate your pressure sensors directly at our plant.
Once per year—to maintain quality standards.
You receive a bilingual certificate of the factory calibration for
measuring ranges from –1 to 600 bar for your records. Take
advantage of our manufacturing expertise and stay on the safe side.

PUR shielded –40...+80 °C/–25...+80 °C –40...+80 °C/–25...+80 °C
Use Complementary (NO/NC) / Complementary (NO/NC) /
Cable material Color Length Ordering code Ordering code
Part number Part number
PUR Black 2 m BCC032F BCC032Y
BCC M415-0000-1A-003-PX0434-020 BCC M425-0000-1A-003-PX0434-020
PUR Black 5 m BCC032H BCC032Z
BCC M415-0000-1A-003-PX0434-050 BCC M425-0000-1A-003-PX0434-050
PUR Black 10 m BCC032J BCC0330
BCC M415-0000-1A-003-PX0434-100 BCC M425-0000-1A-003-PX0434-100
PUR shielded Black 2 m BCC032K BCC0331
BCC M415-0000-1A-014-PS0434-020 BCC M425-0000-1A-014-PS0434-020
PUR shielded Black 5 m BCC032L BCC0332
BCC M415-0000-1A-014-PS0434-050 BCC M425-0000-1A-014-PS0434-050
PUR shielded Black 10 m BCC032M BCC0333
BCC M415-0000-1A-014-PS0434-100 BCC M425-0000-1A-014-PS0434-100
Other cable materials, colors and lengths on
request. Connectors without LED are suitable
for PNP and NPN switching functions.

BSP B002-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K9 23
BSP B002-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HP 25
Part number Ordering code Page
BSP B005-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JJ 23
BSP B005-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H0 25
BSP B005-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000U 13
BSP B005-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008P 15
BSP B005-EV002-A02A0B-S4 BSP0015 13
BSP B005-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0094 15
BSP B005-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000H 13
BSP B005-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP0089 15
BSP B005-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002C 17
BSP B005-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AR 19
BSP B005-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP002P 17
BSP B005-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AA 19
BSP B005-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0022 17
BSP B005-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CK 19
BSP B005-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JZ 23
BSP B005-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HA 25
BSP B005-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KR 23
BSP B005-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J5 25
BSP B005-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006K 21
BSP B005-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0065 21
BSP B005-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005R 21
BSP B005-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KA 23
BSP B005-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HR 25
BSP B010-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JK 23
BSP B010-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H1 25
BSP B010-EV002-A00A0B-S4 BSP000W 13
BSP B010-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008R 15
BSP B010-EV002-A02A0B-S4 BSP0016 13
BSP B010-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0095 15
BSP B010-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000J 13
BSP B010-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP008A 15
BSP B010-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002E 17
BSP B010-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AT 19
BSP B010-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP002R 17
BSP B010-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AC 19
BSP B010-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0023 17
BSP B010-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CL 19
BSP B010-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K0 23
BSP B010-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HC 25
BSP B010-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KT 23
BSP B010-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J6 25
BSP B010-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006L 21
BSP B010-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0066 21
BSP B010-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005T 21
BSP B010-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KC 23
BSP B010-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HT 25
BSP B020-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JL 23
BSP B020-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H2 25
BSP B020-EV002-A00A0B-S4 BSP000Y 13
BSP B020-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008T 15
BSP B020-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP0017 13
BSP B020-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0096 15
BSP B020-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000K 13
BSP B020-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP008C 15
BSP B020-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002F 17
BSP B020-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AU 19
BSP B020-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP002T 17
BSP B020-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AE 19
BSP B020-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0024 17
BSP B020-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CM 19
BSP B020-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K1 23
BSP B020-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HE 25
BSP B020-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KU 23
BSP B020-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J7 25
BSP B020-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006M 21
BSP B020-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0067 21
BSP B020-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005U 21
BSP B020-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KE 23
BSP B020-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HU 25
BSP B050-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JM 23

Alphanumeric Directory
Sorted by part number
Part number Ordering code Page
BSP B050-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AW 19
BSP B050-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AF 19
BSP B050-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0025 17
BSP B050-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CN 19
BSP B050-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K2 23
BSP B050-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HF 25
BSP B050-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KW 23
BSP B050-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J8 25
BSP B050-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006N 21
BSP B050-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0068 21
BSP B050-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005W 21
BSP B050-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KF 23
BSP B050-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HW 25
BSP B100-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JN 23
BSP B100-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H4 25
BSP B100-EV002-A00A0B-S4 BSP0010 13
BSP B100-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008W 15
BSP B100-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP0019 13
BSP B100-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0098 15
BSP B100-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000M 13
BSP B100-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP008F 15
BSP B100-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002J 17
BSP B100-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AY 19
BSP B100-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP002W 17
BSP B100-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AH 19
BSP B100-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0026 17
BSP B100-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CP 19
BSP B100-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K3 23
BSP B100-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HH 25
BSP B100-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KY 23
BSP B100-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00FT 25
BSP B100-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006P 21
BSP B100-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0069 21
BSP B100-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005Y 21
BSP B100-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KH 23
BSP B100-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HY 25
BSP B250-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JP 23
BSP B250-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H5 25
BSP B250-EV002-A00A0B-S4 BSP0011 13
BSP B250-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008Y 15
BSP B250-EV002-A02A0B-S4 BSP001A 13
BSP B250-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0099 15
BSP B250-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000N 13
BSP B250-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP008H 15
BSP B250-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002K 17
BSP B250-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AZ 19
BSP B250-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP002Y 17
BSP B250-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AJ 19
BSP B250-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0027 17
BSP B250-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CR 19
BSP B250-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K4 23
BSP B250-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HJ 25
BSP B250-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KZ 23
BSP B250-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J9 25
BSP B250-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006R 21
BSP B250-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP006A 21
BSP B250-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005Z 21
BSP B250-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KJ 23
BSP B250-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HZ 25
BSP B400-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JR 23
BSP B400-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00F3 25
BSP B400-EV002-A00A0B-S4 BSP0012 13
BSP B400-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008Z 15
BSP B400-EV002-A02A0B-S4 BSP001C 13
BSP B400-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP009A 15
BSP B400-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000P 13
BSP B400-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP008J 15
BSP B400-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002L 17
BSP B400-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00C0 19
BSP B400-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP002Z 17

BSP B400-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00JA 25
BSP B400-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006T 21
Part number Ordering code Page
BSP B400-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP006C 21
BSP B400-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0060 21
BSP B400-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KK 23
BSP B400-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J0 25
BSP B600-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JT 23
BSP B600-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H6 25
BSP B600-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP0013 13
BSP B600-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP0090 15
BSP B600-EV002-A02A0B-S4 BSP001E 13
BSP B600-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP009C 15
BSP B600-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP000R 13
BSP B600-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP008K 15
BSP B600-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP002M 17
BSP B600-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00C1 19
BSP B600-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0030 17
BSP B600-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00AL 19
BSP B600-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP0029 17
BSP B600-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CU 19
BSP B600-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K6 23
BSP B600-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HL 25
BSP B600-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00L1 23
BSP B600-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00JC 25
BSP B600-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KL 23
BSP B600-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J1 25
BSP V002-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JE 23
BSP V002-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00FW 25
BSP V002-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP004J 13
BSP V002-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008L 15
BSP V002-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP004L 13
BSP V002-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0091 15
BSP V002-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP004F 13
BSP V002-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP0086 15
BSP V002-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP0050 17
BSP V002-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AM 19
BSP V002-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0052 17
BSP V002-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00A7 19
BSP V002-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP004Y 17
BSP V002-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CF 19
BSP V002-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JU 23
BSP V002-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H7 25
BSP V002-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KM 23
BSP V002-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J2 25
BSP V002-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006F 21
BSP V002-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0062 21
BSP V002-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005M 21
BSP V002-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K7 23
BSP V002-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HM 25
BSP V010-DV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JF 23
BSP V010-DV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00FY 25
BSP V010-EV002-A00A0B-S4 BSP004K 13
BSP V010-EV002-A00S1B-S4 BSP008M 15
BSP V010-EV002-A02A0B-S4 BSP004M 13
BSP V010-EV002-A02S1B-S4 BSP0092 15
BSP V010-EV002-D00A0B-S4 BSP004H 13
BSP V010-EV002-D00S1B-S4 BSP0087 15
BSP V010-EV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP0051 17
BSP V010-EV003-A00S1B-S4 BSP00AN 19
BSP V010-EV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0053 17
BSP V010-EV003-A02S1B-S4 BSP00A8 19
BSP V010-EV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP004Z 17
BSP V010-EV003-D00S1B-S4 BSP00CH 19
BSP V010-FV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00JW 23
BSP V010-FV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00H8 25
BSP V010-HV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00KN 23
BSP V010-HV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00J3 25
BSP V010-IV003-A00A0B-S4 BSP006H 21
BSP V010-IV003-A02A0B-S4 BSP0063 21
BSP V010-IV003-D00A0B-S4 BSP005N 21
BSP V010-KV004-A04A1A-S4 BSP00K8 23
BSP V010-KV004-A06A1A-S4 BSP00HN 25

BSP0016 BSP B010-EV002-A02A0B-S4 13
BSP0017 BSP B020-EV002-D00A0B-S4 13
Ordering code Part number Page
BSP0018 BSP B050-EV002-A02A0B-S4 13
BSP0019 BSP B100-EV002-D00A0B-S4 13
BSP001A BSP B250-EV002-A02A0B-S4 13
BSP001C BSP B400-EV002-A02A0B-S4 13
BSP001E BSP B600-EV002-A02A0B-S4 13
BSP0021 BSP B002-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0022 BSP B005-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0023 BSP B010-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0024 BSP B020-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0025 BSP B050-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0026 BSP B100-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0027 BSP B250-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0028 BSP B400-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0029 BSP B600-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP002A BSP B002-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002C BSP B005-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002E BSP B010-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002F BSP B020-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002H BSP B050-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002J BSP B100-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002K BSP B250-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002L BSP B400-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002M BSP B600-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP002N BSP B002-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP002P BSP B005-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP002R BSP B010-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP002T BSP B020-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP002W BSP B100-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP002Y BSP B250-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP002Z BSP B400-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP0030 BSP B600-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP004F BSP V002-EV002-D00A0B-S4 13
BSP004H BSP V010-EV002-D00A0B-S4 13
BSP004J BSP V002-EV002-D00A0B-S4 13
BSP004K BSP V010-EV002-A00A0B-S4 13
BSP004L BSP V002-EV002-D00A0B-S4 13
BSP004M BSP V010-EV002-A02A0B-S4 13
BSP004Y BSP V002-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP004Z BSP V010-EV003-D00A0B-S4 17
BSP0050 BSP V002-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP0051 BSP V010-EV003-A00A0B-S4 17
BSP0052 BSP V002-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP0053 BSP V010-EV003-A02A0B-S4 17
BSP005M BSP V002-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005N BSP V010-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005P BSP B002-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005R BSP B005-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005T BSP B010-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005U BSP B020-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005W BSP B050-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005Y BSP B100-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP005Z BSP B250-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP0060 BSP B400-IV003-D00A0B-S4 21
BSP0062 BSP V002-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0063 BSP V010-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0064 BSP B002-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0065 BSP B005-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0066 BSP B010-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0067 BSP B020-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0068 BSP B050-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP0069 BSP B100-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP006A BSP B250-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP006C BSP B400-IV003-A02A0B-S4 21
BSP006F BSP V002-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21
BSP006H BSP V010-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21
BSP006J BSP B002-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21
BSP006K BSP B005-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21
BSP006L BSP B010-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21
BSP006M BSP B020-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21
BSP006N BSP B050-IV003-A00A0B-S4 21